10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Ceo

Director Of Operations

Facility Coordinator

Customer Service Lead

Maintenance Technician

Bookkeeper

Operations Team Lead

Facility Coordinator

Operations Team Lead

Marketing Associate

Operations Team Member

Operations Team Member

Marketing Associate

Operations Team Member

Receptionist

Operations Team Lead

Operations Team Member

Marketing Associate

Other Positions Held Special District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Department

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Operations

Administrative

Operations

Administrative

Operations

Administrative

Operations

Operations

Administrative

Operations

Administrative

Operations

Operations

Administrative

Total Wages
$150,200

$65,000

$48,041

$39,912

$37,694

$34,053

$31,368

$27,510

$20,637

$20,456

$20,130

$18,259

$17,481

$16,891

$11,563

$11,536

$11,289

$10,640



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Operations Team Member

Operations Team Member

Operations Team Member

Operations Team Member

Operations Team Member

Operations Team Member

Operations Team Member

Receptionist

Marketing Associate

Operations Team Member

Operations Team Member

Operations Team Member

Operations Team Member

Operations Team Member

Operations Team Member

Chairman

Director

Director

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Operations $10,533
Operations $10,374
Operations $8,632
Operations $8,030
Operations $7,035
Operations $5,823
Operations $4,830
Administrative $4,641
Administrative $2,610
Operations $1,656
Operations $1,654
Operations $1,506
Operations $1,233
Operations $1,002
Operations $171
Board Member $0
Board Member $0
Board Member $0



37.

38.

Director

Vice Chairman

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0



