	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Ceo		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Administrative	\$150,200
2.	Director Of Operations		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Administrative	\$65,000
3.	Facility Coordinator		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Administrative	\$48,041
4.	Customer Service Lead		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Administrative	\$39,912
5.	Maintenance Technician		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$37,694
6.	Bookkeeper		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Administrative	\$34,053
7.	Operations Team Lead		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$31,368
8.	Facility Coordinator		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Administrative	\$27,510
9.	Operations Team Lead		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$20,637
10.	Marketing Associate		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Administrative	\$20,456
11.	Operations Team Member		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$20,130
12.	Operations Team Member		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$18,259
13.	Marketing Associate		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Administrative	\$17,481
14.	Operations Team Member		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$16,891
15.	Receptionist		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Administrative	\$11,563
16.	Operations Team Lead		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$11,536
17.	Operations Team Member		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$11,289
18.	Marketing Associate		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Administrative	\$10,640

19.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$10,533
20.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$10,374
21.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$8,632
22.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$8,030
23.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$7,035
24.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$5,823
25.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$4,830
26.	Receptionist	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Administrative	\$4,641
27.	Marketing Associate	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Administrative	\$2,610
28.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$1,656
29.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$1,654
30.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$1,506
31.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$1,233
32.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$1,002
33.	Operations Team Member	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Operations	\$171
34.	Chairman	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Board Member	\$0
35.	Director	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Board Member	\$0
36.	Director	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Board Member	\$0

37.	Director	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Board Member	\$0
38.	Vice Chairman	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Board Member	\$0